SYMPHONY Collection
Symphony Clamp-On
and Under-Table Boxes Metal Products Group S
Y
M
 T
a
b

Model:  SYM-CL-4AC-1CA-2SS
Examples:
Assemble to Order Model Number Key
For Calculating Approximate Length of any
Symphony Clamp-On or Under-Table Box Assembly:
“AC” Inserts
 Add 1.5” for each
 AC Insert
  Minimum:  2
  Maximum: 5
SYM ACxx
Select Mounting Type:
CL= Clamp-On
UT=Under-Table
Select # of AC Outlets:
Two to five outlets may
be selected: 2AC, 3AC, 4AC, 5AC
*Pertains to ordering
Symphony POP’s
Table Boxes
Select # of USB
Chargers:  Up to
two: 1CA or 2CA
       1CC or 2CC
CA/CCx ACxxxxxx A x x xc
Select Housing
Color:
A =  Aluminum
*RD =  Red
*YL  =  Yellow
*BL =  Blue
*GR =  Green
*BK =  Black
Select # of Snap-in Insert Kits*:
(1SS, 2SS, 3SS, etc..for  the first three digits)
Select number and type of VGA or XLR
inserts if required:
(1VGA, 1XLR etc...for the second three digits.)
* Each SS kit includes one blank, single and dual
  Keystone Insert
Select End Cap Color:
B= Black
W= White
Select Insert Color:
B= Black
W= White
Select Cord  AC
Length:

MADE IN
THE USA
ORDERING INFORMATIONORDERING INFORMATION
Stock Units
Four popular Symphony Clamp-On & Under-Table table box units are stocked for your
convenience. These all have 2 AC outlets, 1 Dual USB charger and come with or without
1 keystone SS insert kit. All units have an aluminum housing with black (ABB) or white (AWW) end caps and inserts.
 Item    Model Number                  Description
18125    SYM-CL-2AC1CA-ABB
           Clamp-On Symphony Table Box with 2 Outlets, 1 Dual USB-A Charger
                                                                in an Aluminum Housing with Black End Caps and Inserts
 18126    SYM-CL-2AC1CA-AWW
         Clamp-On Symphony Table Box with 2 Outlets, 1 Dual USB-A Charger
                                                                in an Aluminum Housing with White End Caps and Inserts
                                                                Clamp-On Symphony Table Box with 2 Outlets, 1 Dual USB-A Charger,
18127    SYM-CL-2AC1CA1SS-ABB
    Keystone Connector Kit in Aluminum Housing with Black End Caps & Inserts
Clamp-On Symphony Table Box with 2 Outlets, 1 Dual USB-A Charger,
18128    SYM-CL-2AC1CA1SS-AWW
  Keystone Connector Kit in Aluminum Housing with White End Caps & Inserts
18343    SYM-UT-2AC1CA-ABB
           Under-table Symphony Table Box with 2 Outlets, 1 Dual USB-A Charger
                                                               in Aluminum Housing with Black End Caps & Inserts
18344    SYM-UT-2AC1CA-AWW
        Under-table Symphony Table Box with 2 Outlets, 1 Dual USB-A Charger
                                                              in Aluminum Housing with White End Caps & Inserts
18345    SYM-UT-2AC1CA1SS-ABB
    Under-table Symphony Table Box with 2 Outlets, 1 Dual USB-A Charger
                                                               Keystone Connector Kit in Aluminum Housing with Black End Caps & Inserts
 18346    SYM-UT-2AC1CA1SS-AWW
  Under-table Symphony Table Box with 2 Outlets, 1 Dual USB-A Charger,
                                                                Keystone Connector Kit in Aluminum Housing with White End Caps & Inserts
CL and UT Keystone Snap-In connectors for Symphony
  Item    Description